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Executive Summary

Gravis Marketing, a nonpartisan research firm, conduzteshdom survey df,978registered/oters
acrossFlorida Thepoll wasconductedrom February 1 through the 18and has a margin of error of
+2.2%. The totat may not round to 100% because of roundifige survey wasonducted using
interactive voice responsafd an online panel of cell phone usef$ie results areeighted by voting
demographics

1) Are you registered to vote in the state of Florida?

Q1: REGISTERED
Y es I | UU 70
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2) Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of President Donald Trump?

Q2: TRUMP

Favorable mmmmm e 4 1 o
Unfavorable # 49%
Uncertain I (4
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3) Do you approve or disapprove of Governor

Q3: SCOTT
Approve I /| 3 O/,

Disapprove q 35%
Uncertain I °
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4) What is your party affiliation?

Party

Democrat I 32 %
Independent Or In Another Party |, 3 3%
Republican | 34%
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5) If the Democratic Primary election for Governor were heldtoday and the candidates were
Andrew Gillum, Gwen Graham, Jeff Greene, Philip Levine and Chris King, who would you vote
for?

Q5: DEM GOVERNOR

Gwen Graham —1%3/
Philip Levine numm— 17%
Andrew Gillum mm— 9%
Chris King 2%
Jeff Greene 81%

Uncertain 63%
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6) If the Republican Primary election for Governor were held today and the candidates were Adam
Putnam, Jack Latvala, Richard Corcoran, Ron DeSantis, and Bob White who would you vote for?

Q6: REP GOVERNOR

Adam_Putnam ma—— (»]/3%
. Ron Desantis mm— 16 %
Richard Corcoran = 3%
Bob White m2%
Jack Latvala10% 0
Uncertain s 61%
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7) If the election for Governor were held today and the candidates were Republican Adam Putnam
and Democrat Andrew Gillum, who would you vote for?

Q7: GOVERNOR 1

Adam Putnam _89%
Andrew Gillum I 307 o
Uncertain [ — 4 0 %
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8) If the election for Governor were held todg and the candidates were Republican Adam Putnam,
Democrat Andrew Gillum, and Independent John Morgan who would you vote for?

Q8: GOVERNOR 2

Adam Putnam I © 7 O/,
Andrew Gillum I 2 0%
John Morgan I 1 7 % o
Uncerfain m s 36 %
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9) If the election for Governor were held today and the candidates were Republican Adam Putnam
and Democrat Gwen Graham, whowvould you vote for?

Q9: GOVERNOR 3

Adam Putnam 1 0/,
Gwen Graham I—— 29 %o 0
Uncertain 1 — 3870
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10) If the election for Governor were held today and the candidates were Republican Adam
Putnam, Democrat Gwen Graham, and Independent John Morgan who would you vote for?

Q10: GOVERNOR 4

Adam Putnam I © 3 0/,
Gwen Graham I 2 1%
John Morgan I 1 / % o
U ncee a1 1 — 34 /0
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11) If the election for Governor were held today and the catidates were Republican Richard
Corcoran and Democrat Andrew Gilliam, who would you vote for?

Q11: GOVERNOR 5

_Andrew Gilliam I 3 0/,
Richard Corcoran I 2 3% 0
Uncertain I 4 6 %o
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12) If the election for Governor were held today and the candidates were Republican Richard
Corcoran, Democrat Andrew Gilliam, and Independent John Morgan, whowvould you vote for?

Q12: GOVERNOR 6

_Andrew Gilliam _8"}%
Richard Corcoran I 2 0%
John Mor an N—— 17% o
Uncertain —41 %o
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13) If the election for Governor were held today and the candidates were Republican Richard
Corcoran and Democrat Gwen Graham, who would you vote for?

Q13: GOVERNOR 7

. Gwen Graham I 3 0/,
Richard Corcoran mm—— 24 % o
Uinc e rt i 1 — 4 4 70
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14) If the election for Governor were held today and the candidates were Repuldic Richard
Corcoran, Democrat Gwen Graham, and Independent John Morgan, who would you vote for?

Q14: GOVERNOR 8

_ Gwen Graham I © 30/,
Richard Corcoran I 2 0%
John Morgan m——— 16% o
Uncerfain m e 4 1%
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15) If the election for Senate were held today and the candidates were Democrat Bill Nelson and
Republican Rick Scott, who would you vote for?

Q15: SENATE
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16) Will you vote for a Democrat or Republican for the U.S. House of Representatives in 2018?

Q16: HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES VOTE
Democrat

Re ublica!n q 36%
ncertain (!

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

39%

17) Do you think that transgender individuals should be banned from using the bathroom of the
gender they identify as?

Q17: TRANSGENDER BATHROOM

Should Be Bannecl 1 — O O/
Should Not Be Banned #4’1%
Uncertain H— <" /o
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18) Do you think that transgender individualsshould be banned from using the locker room of the
gender they identify as?

Q18: TRANSGENDER LOCKER ROOM
Should Be Banned I /| 1 O/,

Should Not Be Banned *38%
Uncertain I °
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19) Do you approve or disapprove of Governor Rick
Irma?

Q19: SCOTT AND HURRICANE IRMA
Approve I 7 ()%,

Disapprove — 29%
Uncertain I o
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20) Do you approve or disapprove ading@eswehomesr Ri cKk
and other medical facilities during Hurricane Irma?

Q20: SCOTT AND NURSING HOMES/MEDICAL FACILITIES DURING IRMA
Approve I/ 50/,

Disapprove q 30%
Uncertain I °
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21) Do you approve or disapprove of President Don
Irma?



